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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Packers

49ers

Lazy Bears

Seahawks

Panthers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Packers

Lazy Bears

Seahawks

Panthers

Patriots de Rosemont

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Packers

Seahawks

Panthers

Patriots de Rosemont
Colts

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Packers

Panthers

Patriots de Rosemont
Colts

Browns

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Packers

Patriots de Rosemont
Colts

Browns

Eagles

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Packers

Colts

Browns

Eagles

GMen

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Packers

Browns

Eagles

GMen

49ers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Packers

Eagles

GMen

49ers

Lazy Bears

212.00
214.00
133.00
172.00
188.00

180.00
163.50
172.50
183.50
145.00

169.00
152.00
167.00
182.00
206.50

185.50
212.00
172.50
177.00
182.00

162.00
154.00
183.50
176.00
134.00

165.50
177.00
202.50
172.00
152.00

174.00
171.50
221.50
194.00
133.50

175.50
174.50
185.00
171.50
232.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

GMen

Eagles

Browns

Colts

Patriots de Rosemont

49ers
GMen
Eagles
Browns
Colts

Lazy Bears
49ers
GMen
Eagles
Browns

Seahawks
Lazy Bears
49ers
GMen
Eagles

Panthers
Seahawks
Lazy Bears
49ers
GMen

Patriots de Rosemont
Panthers

Seahawks

Lazy Bears

49ers

Colts

Patriots de Rosemont
Panthers

Seahawks

Lazy Bears

Browns

Colts

Patriots de Rosemont
Panthers

Seahawks
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188.50
237.00
181.00
220.00
205.50

203.00
243.50
198.00
183.00
208.00

198.00
149.00
141.50
175.00
178.00

140.50
170.00
165.50
166.50
199.50

186.00
206.50
201.50
152.50
140.00

156.50
160.00
182.50
163.50
179.00

197.00
141.50
164.00
106.50
125.50

207.50
201.50
183.50
198.50
162.50

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
S&eacute;basFL 2021 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:10pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Packers 135.50 Vs Eagles 180.00
GMen 185.50 VS Browns 206.50
49ers 164.50 VS Colts 189.00
Lazy Bears 194.50 Vs Patriots de Rosemont 111.00
Seahawks 151.00 Vs Panthers 208.50

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Packers 171.50 VS GMen 177.50
49ers 171.00 VS Eagles 161.50
Lazy Bears 185.00 VS Browns 179.50
Seahawks 145.00 VS Colts 166.50
Panthers 165.00 VS Patriots de Rosemont 160.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Packers 140.00 VS 49ers 166.00
Lazy Bears 203.50 VS GMen 163.50
Seahawks 160.00 Vs Eagles 197.00
Panthers 143.50 VS Browns 213.00
Patriots de Rosemont 137.50 VS Colts 235.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Packers 192.00 VS Lazy Bears 104.00
Seahawks 178.00 Vs 49ers 147.50
Panthers 186.00 VS GMen 223.00
Patriots de Rosemont 166.50 Vs Eagles 210.00
Colts 188.50 Vs Browns 189.00

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Packers 184.00 VS Seahawks 140.00
Panthers 146.00 VS Lazy Bears 133.00
Patriots de Rosemont 199.50 VS 49ers 197.00
Colts 171.00 VS GMen 150.00
Browns 183.50 VS Eagles 192.50

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Packers 183.00 VS Panthers 146.50
Patriots de Rosemont 158.50 VS Seahawks 177.50
Colts 164.50 VS Lazy Bears 132.50
Browns 202.50 VS 49ers 149.50
Eagles 129.50 VS GMen 178.50

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Colts 134.00 Vs * League Average 174.70
Browns 208.50 VS * League Average 174.70
Packers 191.00 Vs Eagles 241.50
GMen 165.50 VS Panthers 166.00
49ers 134.50
Lazy Bears 176.50
Patriots de Rosemont 207.00
Seahawks 122.50

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Panthers 186.50 S Colts 185.50
Eagles 213.50 Vs Browns 185.00
49ers 116.50
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GMen

Lazy Bears

Packers

Patriots de Rosemont
Seahawks

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Panthers

Browns

49ers

GMen

Lazy Bears

Packers

Patriots de Rosemont
Seahawks

124.50
156.00
132.50
205.50
171.00

198.00 VS Eagles

180.00 VS Colts
74.50
94.00

129.00

140.00

170.00

133.50
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116.50
189.50
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